DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM BZ7 6AP - ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052

[fem Oacument Quantity Title Ifem Oocument Quantity Title

Number Number Number Number
1 SBle644 1 VAC MOTOR CHAMBER GASKET 34 |MeWSH b M6 SHAKEPRODF WASHER
2 D01%6 1 RECOVERY TANK SPLASH FOAM 35 |D0036 1 TOP TANK
3 D0077 1 TOP TANK COVER 36 01863 1 EARTH CABLE
b 00207 1 AR INTAKE COVER 37 | SBB&6S 2 WAVEY WASHER - PLW4
5 D024 1 CABLE HOOK 36 |D0258 1 3 PIN PLUG CUT-OUT CABLE
6 01437 1 MOULDED ELBOW 39 |D0273 1 WIRNG LOOM CLP
7 00182 1 FLOAT SWITCH COVER 40 |SBIE8 2 MICRO MESH FLTER ST ST
8 Do1es3 1 DUMP HOSE CLIP RECOVERY I MEWSS 3 M6 PLAIN WASHER ST ST
9 SBI6582 1 VAC MOTOR 42 |MBX2500W-SS b M8 x 25 WASHER ST ST
0 C1439 22 |EXHAUST FOAM 43 | 1-hX3-4WB 7 V/4°x3/4” PLAN WASHER BLACI
N SBl6258 1 NYLON CORD bk | SBIE698 1 CABLE GUDE HOOK
12 SBl6433 1 SADDLE WASHER 45 |DO1E5 3 MOTOR FIXING STUD
3 SBI6560 1 WATER LEVEL SENSOR 46 |AYH1813 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
i D0047 1 BRUSH HOLDER BRACKET 47 |AYN1003 1 SOUEEGEE ASSEMBLY
5 £1386 1 SERIAL NUMBER LABEL 48 | AYH2036 1 SOUEEGEE HOSE ASSEMBLY
i3 MBXE0HH-SS 2 M8X50 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 49 |D0169 2 SPRAY GUARD BRACKET ASSY
17 MBX70HH-SS 2 M8XT0 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 50 |AYMI06 1 MAINFOLD ASSEMBLY
18 SBI6395 1 TUBE END PLUG 51 AYH2037 2 DUMP HOSE ASSEMBLY
i MoX45PPB 1 Méx45 POZIPAN SCREW BLACK 52 |AYF1001 1 CLEAN WATER FLLTER ASSY
20 |SBIe559 1 SOLENOD 3mm ORIFICE 53 |AYH1B14 1 CUT OUT BAR ASSEMBLY
21 00209 1 AR INTAKE BASE 54 |D0035 1 BOTTOM TANK
22 |SBI630 1 SOLENOD 4mm ORIFICE 55 |AYS1020 1 SPRAY GUARD ASSEMBLY
23 |SBle6E9 2 VAC MOTDR LEADS 56 |D00B4 2 SOLENDD TO TANK PLUG
2L |DO18k 1 DUMP HOSE CLIP CLEAN 57 |D0085 2 SOLENDD PLUG GASKET
25 |D0181 1 CABLE RESTRAINT 58 |DO150A 2 MOTOR SEAL
26 |M6X3EPPB 1 M6x35 POZIPAN SCREW BLACK 59 |SBIE64LS 2 1/4 T0 1/4 BSP NIPPLE
27 |M6X16PPB 10 M6x16 POZIPAN SCREW BLALK 60 |D0268 2 FILTER AND SOLENOD PLUG
28 |SBle4sT 1 3 WAY TERMINAL BLOCK ADAPTOR
2o 00246 ] TOP TANK COVER SEAL 61 D0304 1 MOTOR ENCLOSURE FOAM
30 |M6X12PPSS 3 M6X12 POZIPAN SCREW ST ST 62 D005 2 MOTOR ENCLOSURE FOAM
7 S, ) HOSE P 63 |D0306 2 MOTOR ENCLOSURE FOAM
32 |D0170 2 SPRAY GUARD BRACKET BUSH b4 |DOT72 ! VAL MOTOR EARTH GRILL
33 |MENSS b M6 NUT STAINLESS STEEL ¢ [Doiz7 2 FAM RETANNG RING

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

SU40 - TOP & BOTTOM TANK ASSEMBLY - 240V

\\\\MTONKS 290102 1240 PL293-8

\




